
Below is a list of Professional Land Surveyors who requested that their name be placed upon this list.
The Manitowoc County Planning and Park Commission is not recommending any particular contractor.

Name (920) Phone Address
American Surveys, Inc. (Steve Zeitler) 863-8411 7410 Hidden Valley Rd., Maribel
AP Lulloff Land Survey, LLC 894-2151 17625 Matznick Rd., Kiel

Ayres Associates 262-522-4926
N17 W24222 Riverwood Dr.               
Suite 310, Waukesha

Belongia Land Surveying 684-4237 1117 Philippen St., Manitowoc
Corner Point (Jeff DeZeeuw) 682-4772 3510 S 26th St., Manitowoc
CRL Surveying LLC (Craig Locy) 920-422-2829 N1674 Medina Dr. Greenville
D & H Land Surveyors 457-3892 1628 Georgia St., Sheboygan
Davel Engineering & Environ, Inc. 560-6562 or 991-1866 1811 Racine St., Menasha

Fox Valley Land Surveying 410-3379
4321 W. College Ave., Suite 200, 
Appleton

Hinze-Wade LLC (David Hinze) 458-5921 PO Box 364, Sheboygan
Mayer Land Surveying 920-439-1761 N5698 Lake Shore Drive, Hilbert
Meridian Surveying, LLC (Brad Buechel) 993-0881 or 428-2291 2020 Madison St., New Holstein
Mike Kober Land Surveying 892-4441 W6200 Hilltop Rd., Plymouth
Miller Engineers & Scientists 458-6164 5308 S. 12th St., Sheboygan
Robley Land Surveying 682-9779 1533 N. Union Rd., Manitowoc
S.M.I. 684-5583 102 Revere Dr., Manitowoc
Stratigic Municipal Services, Inc. 893-3147 118 Mead Ave., Plymouth
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robleylandsurveying@hotmail.com

920-387-7872   james.kasdorfjr@wisconsin.gov

hinze‐wade@yahoo.com

gb3632@aol.com

Email

Jim Kasdorf - Well, Water Supply Specialist

kober.mike@gmail.com

scotts@strategicmunicipal.com

zeitler99@aol.com
aplulloff@gmail.com

belongials@sbcglobal.net
jdezeeuw@acebuildingservice.com

dhland@sbcglobal.net
james@davel.pro

paul@smimanitowoc.com

jmayer8@new.rr.com
bbuechel@meridian‐wi.com

hulterstrumc@ayresassociates.com


